
Турнир по дзюдо на призы Союза Ветеранов
08.11.2016 - 09.11.2016 г. Челябинск (Юноши 2005-2006 Г.р.)
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Юно 60 кг
27 уч.

Махмаджоев С.

25 Комладзе Гео г

З Ансюков Артур (Ю-Мет)

19

11 Ворисов Ходжихон (ЮнДин)

27 Стариков Петр (Локо)

7 Ведерников Максим (Озёрс)

23 Кадочников Глеб (Локо)

15 Султонов Амердин (Локо)

31 Привалов Никита (ЭлМаш)

Первухин Максим (Ю-Мет)

17 Габитов Артем (Трёхг)

9 Бажанов Кирилл (Локо)

25 Швецов ИЛЬЯ (ШК.ин)

5 Продченко Даниил (Ю-Мет)

21 Зайцев Данил (ШкВер)

1З Комладзе Георг (Локо)

29

2 Жданов Ростислав (Ю-Мет)

18

10 Будыкин Дмитрий (Трёхг)

26 Козин ИЛЬЯ (Локо)

6 Пинчук Максим (Локо)

22

14 Поздеев Никита (Локо)

30 Миндеев Тимур (ШкВер)
38 Махмаджоев С.

4 Кенда Андрей (ЭлМаш)

20 Соляров Данил (Ю-Мет)

12 Тысячный Слава (Локо)

28 Калапкин-СемашкоАлександр (У-Кат

8 Махмаджоев Саламон (Ю-Мет)

24 Курбатов Дмитрий (ЮнДин)

16 Швецов Денис (Локо)

32

ей

Махмаджоев С.
28

Результаты
1. Махмаджоев С. (Ю-Мет)

2. Ведерников Максим (Озёрс)

3. Габитов Артем (Трёхг)

3. Комладзе Георг (Локо)

5. Будыкин Дмитрий (Трёхг)

5. Миндеев Тимур (ШкВер)

7. Кадочников Глеб (Локо)

7. Кенда Андрей (ЭлМаш)
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Протокол соревнований

Турнир по дзюдо на призы Союза Ветеранов
08.11.2016 - 09.11.2016 г. Челябинск (Юноши 2005-2006 г.р.)

Ng Ф.И.О. Г.р. Разряд Команда Тренер Место

Юноши (2005-2006) - 60
1 Махмаджоев Саламон 2006 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Берсенев ЕА, Берсенев ДА 1

2 Ведерников Максим 2005 3-й ю С/К "Эдельвейс", Оз~ск Темников ОВ 2

3 Комладзе Георг 2006 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Петрова ТВ 3

4 Габитов Артем 2005 2-й ю Тр~горный Жеботинский ЕА 3

5 Будыкин Дмитрий 2005 2-й ю Тр~горный Жеботинский ЕА 5

6 Миндеев Тимур 2006 1-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Лепихин СВ 5

7 Кенда Андрей 2006 2-й "Электромашина-ДЮЦ", Челябинск Судоргина НВ 7

8 Кадочников Глеб 2006 б.р. "Локомотив", Челябинск Морозов АВ 7

9 Пинчук Максим 2005 З-Й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС 9

10 Продченко Даниил 2005 2-й ю "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Питунин АГ, Базилов ЕН 9

11 Швецов Денис 2005 З-Й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Петрова ТВ 9

12 Ворисов Ходжихон 2005 б.р. "Юный динамовец", Челябинск Ваисов МЖ, Лай ков ША 9

13 Швецов Илья 2005 3-й ю Школа-интернат, Челябинск Бережнова ОИ б/м

14 Стариков Петр 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Агафонов ВВ б/м

15 Соляров Данил 2005 2-й ю "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Одинцова ЮС б/м

16 Козин Илья 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Агафонов ВВ б/м

17 Первухин Максим 2005 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Костарев ВВ, Базилов ЕН б/м

18 Султонов Амердин 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС б/м

19 Поздеев Никита 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск Ермаков ЮА, Фомичев НГ б/м

20 Калапкин-Семашко 2005 б.р. Усть-Катав Лактионов АИ б/м

21 Курбатов Дмитрий 2006 б.р. "Юный динамовец", Челябинск Ваисов МЖ, Лайков ША б/м

22 Тысячный Слава 2005 б.р. "Локомотив", Челябинск Пятков РА б/м

23 Зайцев Данил 2005 3-й ю "Школа им. Г. Веричева", Челябинск Мухарямов АФ б/м

24 Жданов Ростислав 2005 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Берсенев ЕА, Берсенев ДА б/м

25 При валов Никита 2005 3-й "Электромашина-ДЮЦ", Челябинск Судоргин АВ б/м

26 Бажанов Кирилл 2005 3-й ю "Локомотив", Челябинск ЦаренкоАС б/м

27 Ансюков Артур 2005 б.р. "Юность-Метар", Челябинск Берсенев ЕА, Берсенев ДА б/м

Главный судья
Главный секретарь

Рубцов В.Ю. судья ВК
Лактионов А.И. судья 1к


